RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER I
ISSUE OF ELECTION SUPPLIES

RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF TOBAGO EAST

FORM DESCRIPTION OF FORM NUMBER NUMBER
NUMBER AND SUPPLIES REQUIRED ISSUED
#48 Directions For The Guidance Of Electors In Voting Where One 37

Candidate Is To Be Elected

#52 Poll Card

#53 Affirmation Of Elector Without I.D Card 185
#54 Affirmation Of Identity 185
#55 Affirmation Of Qualification 185
#58 Affirmation Of Blind Elector 185
#59 Affirmation Of Physically Incapacitated Elector Other 185

Than By Blindness

#60 Declaration By Companion Of Elector 370
#61 Affirmation Of Personated Elector 185
#63 Affirmation Of Interpreter 370
#69 Statement Of The Poll 740
#70 Oath Of Messenger Sent To Collect Ballot Boxes, 15

Poll Card Boxes And Carrying Cases

#70A  Oath Of Messenger Sent With Special Ballot Box 5
#71 Appointment Of Agent For Final Count 20
#72 Return After Poll Has Been Taken 20

Polling Station Diaries 40
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RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiins e



FORM

NUMBER

A-6

A-8

A-24

A-33

A-35

A-36

A-40

A-41

A-42

A-43

A-45

A-46

A-47

A-49

A-51

A-52

A-53

A-55

A-56

A-57

A-119

A-120

A-126

RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER I

DESCRIPTION OF FORM
AND SUPPLIES

Presiding Officers Report
Guidance Ballot
Receipt For Ballot Paper Delivered To Presiding Officer
Tally Sheets
Copy Of Return After Poll Has Been Taken
Receipt By Returning Officer For Unit register
Receipt For Poll Card Box And Carrying Case
Recapitulation Sheet
Summary Of Recapitulation Sheet
Returning Officer's Report Of Proceedings
Seal
Identification Tag
Receipt For Consignment Of Ballot Boxes To Returning Officers
Returning Officer's Record
Presiding Officer's Account
Poll Clerk's Account
Deputy Presiding Officer's Account
Information Officer's Account
Messenger's Account
Roving Officers Account
Polling Station Activity Checklist
Persons Not Permitted To Vote By Presiding Officer

Book Of Consecutive Numbers

NUMBER

REQUIRED

112

740

4 bks

740

20
2 bks
4 bks

30

20

10

740

740

4 bks

20

74

222

74

30

10

10

148

148

40
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NUMBER
ISSUED



FORM DESCRIPTION OF FORM NUMBER NUMBER

NUMBER AND SUPPLIES REQUIRED ISSUED
E-1 Ballot Box Key 37
E-2 Poll Card Box Key 37
E-3 Carrying Case Key 37
E-4 Steel Wire Seal For Ballot Box 37
E-5 Statement Of Poll To CEO 37
E-6 Statement Of Poll To Returning Officer 37
E-10 Candidates' Ballots 222
E-11  Spoiled Ballots 37
E-12 Rejected Ballots 37
E-13  Suspect Ballots 37
E-14 Destroyed Ballots 37
E-15  Stubs And Unused Ballots 37
E-16 Poll Cards Of Persons Who Voted 37
E-17  Poll Cards Of Persons Who Refused To Vote 37
E-18 Persons Not Permitted To Vote 37
E-20  List Of Electors 37
E-21 Polling Station Account 37
E-22 Letters Of Appointment 37
E-23 Polling Station Activity Checklist 6
E-24  Oaths And Declaration 37
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NUMBER AND SUPPLIES REQUIRED ISSUED



Blotting Paper
Candles
Carbon
Endorsing Ink
Electoral Ink
Glue

Matches
Paper Clips
Pencils

Pens
Receptacles
Rubber Bands
Scotch Tape
Stamp Pad
Thumb Tacks
Wire Seals
X-Stamps
Red Arrows
Green Arrows
Red Signs
Green Signs

Notice (No Canvassing)

Signs For Sub-divided Polling Divisions

Presiding Officer Sign
Deputy Presiding Officer Sign

Poll Clerk
Polling Agent
Entrance

Exit

37 shts
74
148 shts
37
37
37
37
37
210
210
40
9 bxs
37
74
37
85
74
370
370
37
37
37

37
37
74
37
37
37



NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY

37 POLLING STATIONS

(To be completed by returning officer )
NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL REMARKS

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY

(To be completed by returning officer )



NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL REMARKS

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY



(To be completed by returning officer )
NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL REMARKS

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY

(To be completed by returning officer )
NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL REMARKS






