# RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER N

### ISSUE OF ELECTION SUPPLIES

# RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF TOBAGO EAST

FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF FORM AND SUPPLIES	NUMBER REQUIRED	NUMBER ISSUED
#48	Directions For The Guidance Of Electors In Voting Where One Candidate Is To Be Elected	37	
#52	Poll Card		
#53	Affirmation Of Elector Without I.D Card	185	
#54	Affirmation Of Identity	185	
#55	Affirmation Of Qualification	185	
#58	Affirmation Of Blind Elector	185	
#59	Affirmation Of Physically Incapacitated Elector Other Than By Blindness	185	
#60	Declaration By Companion Of Elector	370	
#61	Affirmation Of Personated Elector	185	
#63	Affirmation Of Interpreter	370	
#69	Statement Of The Poll	740	
#70	Oath Of Messenger Sent To Collect Ballot Boxes, Poll Card Boxes And Carrying Cases	15	
#70A	Oath Of Messenger Sent With Special Ballot Box	5	
#71	Appointment Of Agent For Final Count	20	
#72	Return After Poll Has Been Taken	20	
	Polling Station Diaries	40	

RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER N
ISSUE OF ELECTION SUPPLIES

RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF.....

FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF FORM AND SUPPLIES	NUMBER REQUIRED	NUMBER ISSUED
A-6	Presiding Officers Report	112	
A-8	Guidance Ballot	740	
A-24	Receipt For Ballot Paper Delivered To Presiding Officer	4 bks	
A-33	Tally Sheets	740	
A-35	Copy Of Return After Poll Has Been Taken	20	
A-36	Receipt By Returning Officer For Unit register	2 bks	
A-40	Receipt For Poll Card Box And Carrying Case	4 bks	
A-41	Recapitulation Sheet	30	
A-42	Summary Of Recapitulation Sheet	20	
A-43	Returning Officer's Report Of Proceedings	10	
A-45	Seal	740	
A-46	Identification Tag	740	
A-47	Receipt For Consignment Of Ballot Boxes To Returning Officers	4 bks	
A-49	Returning Officer's Record	20	
A-51	Presiding Officer's Account	74	
A-52	Poll Clerk's Account	222	
A-53	Deputy Presiding Officer's Account	74	
A-55	Information Officer's Account	30	
A-56	Messenger's Account	10	
A-57	Roving Officers Account	10	
A-119	Polling Station Activity Checklist	148	
A-120	Persons Not Permitted To Vote By Presiding Officer	148	
A-126	Book Of Consecutive Numbers	40	

RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER N

# ISSUE OF ELECTION SUPPLIES

RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF.....

FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF FORM  AND SUPPLIES	NUMBER REQUIRED	NUMBER ISSUED
E-1	Ballot Box Key	37	
E-2	Poll Card Box Key	37	
E-3	Carrying Case Key	37	
E-4	Steel Wire Seal For Ballot Box	37	
E-5	Statement Of Poll To CEO	37	
E-6	Statement Of Poll To Returning Officer	37	
E-10	Candidates' Ballots	222	
E-11	Spoiled Ballots	37	
E-12	Rejected Ballots	37	
E-13	Suspect Ballots	37	
E-14	Destroyed Ballots	37	
E-15	Stubs And Unused Ballots	37	
E-16	Poll Cards Of Persons Who Voted	37	
E-17	Poll Cards Of Persons Who Refused To Vote	37	
E-18	Persons Not Permitted To Vote	37	
E-20	List Of Electors	37	
E-21	Polling Station Account	37	
E-22	Letters Of Appointment	37	
E-23	Polling Station Activity Checklist	6	
E-24	Oaths And Declaration	37	

RETURNING OFFICER TO CHECK, SIGN AND RETURN A VERIFIED COPY TO THE CHIEF ELECTION OFFICER N

# ISSUE OF ELECTION SUPPLIES

RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF.....

FORM	DESCRIPTION OF FORM	NUMBER	NUMBER
NUMBER	AND SUPPLIES	REQUIRED	ISSUED

Blotting Paper	37 shts	
Candles	74	
Carbon	148 shts	
Endorsing Ink	37	
Electoral Ink	37	
Glue	37	
Matches	37	
Paper Clips	37	
Pencils	210	
Pens	210	
Receptacles	40	
Rubber Bands	9 bxs	
Scotch Tape	37	
Stamp Pad	74	
Thumb Tacks	37	
Wire Seals	85	
X-Stamps	74	
Red Arrows	370	
Green Arrows	370	
Red Signs	37	
Green Signs	37	
Notice (No Canvassing)	37	
Signs For Sub-divided Polling Divisions		
Presiding Officer Sign	37	
Deputy Presiding Officer Sign	37	
Poll Clerk	74	
Polling Agent	37	
Entrance	37	
Exit	37	

Date:....

TO POLLING DAY

37 POLLING STATIONS

(To be completed by returning officer )
NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL REMARKS

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY

(To be completed by returning officer)

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING.

TO POLLING DAY

.....

(To be completed by	returning officer)
NUMBER RECEIVED	SHORTFALI

**REMARKS** 

REMARKS

NO LATER THAN (2) TWO DAYS AFTER RECEIVING. TO POLLING DAY ..... (To be completed by returning officer )
NUMBER RECEIVED SHORTFALL

Signature:	